
LOW sun lounger

M
D

Establishing contact with nature and oneself becomes increasingly important in a fast-paced world. To ground yourself 
again, switch off, reduce pace – this is what everyone needs from time to time.
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VITEO 
Viteo

 
L 65.4” x W 26.8” x H 23.6”
seat height: 6.3
weight: 44 lbs

CORIAN® 
white / clay 
 

w/ or w/o cushion 
 

WHITE 
BLACK

MATERIAL UPHOLSTERY 
COLOR OPTIONS 
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050

130

090

140

Sliver 05, grey

Mellow 04, white

Sliver 09, grey brown 

Mellow 05, denim 

Cushion Options


